
MON - FRI
OPEN - 7:00 PM

Prices are subject to change. All prices are subject to 10% service charge.  
*We serve these items raw based on your preferences. We manage hygienically our ingredients; however, consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, 
or shellfish may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have chronic illnesses or weak immune systems (elderly, pregnant, children, or sick). 
Please be aware before you order.  For customers with food allergies. (1) Please feel free to ask a member of sta� for allergens. (2) Shrimps and crabs may 
be contained in the seafood ingredients we use at our restaurant. (3) Tolerance against allergen varies among individuals. Since our preparation and 
cooking process involves shared cookware and dishwasher, please be extra cautious if you react to a slight amount of allergen.



BEER ¥750

COCKTAILS  ¥1,000

SPARKLING  ¥1,000
WINE                ¥1,000

The Premium Malt’s
Carlsberg
Heineken
Budweiser

Cabernet Sauvignon

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

Only Available in The Bar Area

Palm Beacher  
Pineapple-Infused Stolichnaya Vodka

The Martini
Stolichnaya Vodka or Beefeater Gin

Cosmopolitan  
Stolichnaya Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice

Moscow Mule  
Stolichnaya Vodka, Ginger Ale, Lime

Gin & Tonic
Beefeater Gin, Tonic Water, Lime

Margarita
Jose Cuervo Silver, Sour Mix, Salt Rim

*PETITE FILET MIGNON SANDWICHES
   Sliced Filet Mignon, Mustard Mayonnaise Sauce��

THICK-CUT ONION RINGS
Tru�le Dipping Sauce 

*PRIME CHEESEBURGER TRIO
   Cheddar Cheese, Dill Pickles, ‘Special Sauce’,  Brioche Bun�

*TUNA POKE CUCUMBER
   Ahi Tuna, Cucumber, Calabrian Chili Aioli 

*‘THE ORIGINAL’ MORTON’S PRIME BURGER
    9 oz. Prime Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Cheddar Cheese,
    Matchstick Fries, Toasted Brioche Bun

SHRIMP LOUIE WEDGE BITES
Classic Louie Dressing, Cocktail Shrimp, Chopped Egg, Cherry
Tomatoes 

WILD MUSHROOM
Shiitake, Oyster, and Crimini Mushrooms sautéed in Miso Butter 

FILET MIGNON TRIO
Au Poivre, Bearnaise, Blue Cheese Butter

MINI MORTON’S CRAB CAKES
Whole Grain Mustard Beurre Blanc 

PARMESAN TRUFFLE MATCHSTICK FRIES 

2,100

2,100

1,700

2,000

1,700

2,300

1,300

2,300

3,800

1,000

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information 
is available upon request. We have made an e ort to provide accurate nutritional information but deviations can 
occur due to availability of ingredients, substitutions, and the hand-crafted nature of most items.

*These items are served raw, undercooked or cooked according to your specifications. Consuming raw or 
undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or shellfish may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you 
have certain medical conditions.


