

Prices are subject to change. All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

*We serve these items raw based on your preferences. We manage hygienically our ingredients; however, consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, or shellfish may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have chronic illnesses or weak immune systems (elderly, pregnant, children, or sick). Please be aware before you order. For customers with food allergies. (1) Please feel free to ask a member of staff for allergens. (2) Shrimps and crabs may be contained in the seafood ingredients we use at our restaurant. (3) Tolerance against allergen varies among individuals. Since our preparation and cooking process involves shared cookware and dishwasher, please be extra cautious if you react to a slight amount of allergen.



MON - FRI OPEN - 7:00 PM



Only Available in The Bar Area

*PETITE FILET MIGNON SANDWICHES	2,100
Sliced Filet Mignon, Mustard Mayonnaise Sauce	
*PRIME CHEESEBURGER TRIO	2,100
Cheddar Cheese, Dill Pickles, 'Special Sauce', Brioche Bun	
*TUNA POKE CUCUMBER	1,700
Ahi Tuna, Cucumber, Calabrian Chili Aioli	
SHRIMP LOUIE WEDGE BITES Classic Louie Dressing, Cocktail Shrimp, Chopped Egg, Cherry Tomatoes	2,000
WILD MUSHROOM Shiitake, Oyster, and Crimini Mushrooms sautéed in Miso Butter	1,700
FILET MIGNON TRIO Au Poivre, Bearnaise, Blue Cheese Butter	2,300
PARMESAN TRUFFLE MATCHSTICK FRIES	1,300
MINI MORTON'S CRAB CAKES Whole Grain Mustard Beurre Blanc	2,300
*'THE ORIGINAL' MORTON'S PRIME BURGER 9 oz. Prime Beef Patty, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Cheddar Cheese, Matchstick Fries, Toasted Brioche Bun	3,800
THICK-CUT ONION RINGS	
Truffle Dipping Sauce	1,000

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information is available upon request. We have made an e ort to provide accurate nutritional information but deviations can occur due to availability of ingredients, substitutions, and the hand-crafted nature of most items.



COCKTAILS ¥1,000

The Martini

Stolichnaya Vodka or Beefeater Gin

Palm Beacher

Pineapple-Infused Stolichnaya Vodka

Cosmopolitan

Stolichnaya Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice

Moscow Mule

Stolichnaya Vodka, Ginger Ale, Lime

Gin & Tonic

Beefeater Gin, Tonic Water, Lime

Margarita

Jose Cuervo Silver, Sour Mix, Salt Rim

SPARKLING ¥1,000 WINE ¥1,000

Cabernet Sauvignon

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

BEER ¥750

The Premium Malt's

Carlsberg

Heineken

Budweiser

^{*}These items are served raw, undercooked or cooked according to your specifications. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or shellfish may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.